rok

2011

2012

2013

miesiac
styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien
styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien
styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

kwota
4844
4844
4844
4844
4844
4844
4843
4843
4843
4843
4843
4843
4844
4844
4844
4844
4844
4844
4843
4843
4843
4843
4843
4843
17 344
17 344
17 344
17 344
17 344
17 344
17 343
17 343
17 343
17 343
17 343
17 343

rok

2014

2015

2016

miesiac
styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien
styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien
styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

kwota
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59012
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59012
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59012

rok

2017

2018

2019

miesiac
styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien
styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien
styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

kwota
49010
49010
49010
49010
49010
49010
49010
49010
49010
49010
59010
59012
49010
49010
49010
49010
49010
49010
49010
49010
49010
49010
59010
59012
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59010
59012

Zatacznik nr 2

do specyfikacji istotnych

warunkéw zamowienia

rok miesiac kwota
styczen 59010
luty 59010
marzec 59010
kwiecien 59010
maj 59010
2020 czerwiec 59010
lipiec 59010
sierpien 59010
wrzesien 59010
pazdziernik 59010
listopad 59010
grudzien 59010
suma 5081218



